FEATURES
APPLICATIONS
CONTROL OPTIONS
VISUAL APPEARANCE
_High reliability LEDs
_High luminous efficiency - 110 lm/W
_Color rendering index - Ra>80
_Power supply included
_Extremely strong aluminum body
_Waterproof rated - IP65
_Instant start
_Easy installation
_Ik09
_Supermarket lighting
_Garage lighting
_Factory lighting
_Gas station lighting
_Warehouse lighting
_1-10V
_Dali system
IP 65 Ik09 50W
60W
AC230V
5500
6600 110
LUMEN LM/W
180°
Product code
MAIN SPECIFICATIONS
TECHNICAL DRAWING
SUSPENDED MOUNTING OPTION CEILING MOUNTING OPTION
1500 mm
74
 m
m
91 mm
74
 m
m
LTP-L1500-50W-X LTP-L1500-60W-X
1500 x 91 x 74 mm
50W 60W
5500 Lm 6600 LmTypical luminous flux, lm
Available colors
Color temperature, K
Dimensions
Power, W
Protection class Ip65 Waterproof rated. Extremely rigid and strong aluminum body.
warm white | neutral white | daylight white  cool white |
~3000K | ~4000K | ~5000K ~6500K |
LEDDEX, Ltd.   Elektrinės str. 8, Vilnius LT-03150, Lithuania Address
 Tel./Fax.   Email  Website +370 5 212 7244   info@leddex.eu  www.leddex.eu
LED LINEAR LIGHTS
LTP-L1500-50W-X; LTP-L1500-60W-X